
Arcadia Charter School Directory
Main Number: 507-663-8806  website:  www.arcadiacharterschool.org

Fax Number: 507-663-8802
Ext. e-mail

Laura Stelter, Executive Director 217 lstelter@arcadiacharterschool.org

Christine Honoré e-mail chonore@arcadiacharterschool.org

Cindy Graff 204 cgraff@arcadiacharterschool.org

Kim Hansen e-mail

Kristin Kasten x 0 kkasten@arcadiacharterschool.org

Melissa Roth e-mail mroth@arcadiacharterschool.org

Nikki McCane, School Social Worker nmccane@arcadiacharterschool.org

Daniel Becerra, School Social Work Intern e-mail dbecerra@arcadiacharterschool.org
Ext. e-mail

Dove Mitchell e-mail dmitchell@arcadiacharterschool.org

Jena Duncan e-mail jduncan@arcadiacharterschool.org

Jean Correll e-mail jcorrell@arcadiacharterschool.org

Noah Schomburg e-mail nschomburg@arcadiacharterschool.org

Taylor Freiermuth e-mail tfreiermuth@arcadiacharterschool.org

Scott Grave e-mail

Tammy Prichard e-mail tprichard@arcadiacharterschool.org

Angela Heidtke e-mail

Tami Kasch-Flugum e-mail

Ext. e-mail

Dove Mitchell e-mail dmitchell@arcadia charterschoolog

Jean Correll e-mail jcorrell@arcadiacharterschool.org

Melissa Roth e-mail mroth@arcadiaccharterschool.org

Tamra Paulson  e-mail tpaulson@arcadiacharterschool.org

Taylor Freiermuth e-mail tfreiermuth@arcadiacharterschool.org

Ashley Douglas e-mail adouglas@arcadiacharterschool.org

Christine Honoré e-mail chonore@arcadiacharterschool.org

Eli Medina e-mail emedina@arcadiacharterschool.org

Genna Severson e-mail gseverson@arcadiacharterschool.org

Jena Duncan e-mail jduncan@arcadiacharterschool.org

Juli Dupont e-mail jdupont@arcadiacharterschool.org

Katie Mathews e-mail kmathews@arcadiacharterschool.org

Kent McInnis e-mail kmcinnis@arcadiacharterschool.org

Lynn Ziegler e-mail lziegler@arcadiacharterschool.org

Sherri Boese e-mail sboese@arcadiacharterschool.org

Gail Setterstrom, RN e-mail gsetterstrom@arcadiacharterschool.org

Sherri Boese (health aide) e-mail sboese@arcadiacharterschool.org

 

Noah Schomburg e-mail nschomburg@arcadiacharterschool.org

Kelly DeShane e-mail kdeshane@arcadiacharterschool.org

Kate Ford e-mail k8ford@arcadiacharterschool.org

Ella Andrew e-mail eandrew@arcadiacharterschool.org

Chris Sullivan-Kelley e-mail csullivankelley@arcadiacharterschool.org

Carly Born - Japanese e-mail caborn@arcadiacharterschool.org

e-mail or
507-301-6275
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Administration

Advisors

Special Education

Paraprofessionals  e-mail

Health  Office Ext. e-mail

Teachers   

khansen@arcadiacharterschool.org

sgrave@arcadiacharterschool.org

aheidtke@arcadiacharterschool.org

tkasch-flugum@arcadiacharterschool.org


